FABORY

Miszaki adatok
Atmérd

Hossz

Anyag
Fellletkezelés
Menetek

Info

—

M16
300 mm
Acél

Tdzi horganyzott

Metrikus menet

100 mm-es horog

Miszaki specifikaciok

a

d-D

L (mm)
P

150

M16
300

2

Kampos kihorgonyzo,
100 mm-es tulméretes
menetl horoggal Acél Tlzi
horganyzott 4.8 M16X300

Cikkszam
Marka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

csom. 1

Szabvanyok

Milszaki rajz

i

20660.160.300
950352290536
31161601
8715492609762

Csak bontatlan
csomagban




